Monitorler

23

23

31

43

55

21.

23.

31.

21.

14

15

Uriin

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ
5MS DP USB-C

.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI
USB-C

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

152,25
usb

162,75
usb

267,75
usb

362,25
usb

924,00
usb

115,50
usb

128,10
usb

252,00
usb

355,95
usb

733,95
usb

.468,95

usb



